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Min: 150mm
Max 400mm

: . . . Dia of N/G
Model Capacity Min Height Max Height Bag Weight
HR-3A 3 Ton 150MM 400MM 250MM 19/20kg

AIR BAG JACK
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AIR BAG JACK

Min: 150mm
Max: 400mim

Dia of N/G

Model Capacity Min Height Max Height Bag Weight

HR-3B 3 Ton 150MM 400MM 250MM 19/20kg




AIR BAG

Min: 150mm
Max:400mm
170mm i
Model Capacity Min Height Max Height | Dia of Bag N/G Weight
HR-3F 3 Ton 150MM 400MM 250MM 16/17kg

JACK



AIR BAG JACK
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Min: 1 50mm
Max:400mm
e ‘})3,%
Model Capacity Min Height Max Height Dia of Bag N/G Weight
HR-3D 3 Ton 150MM 400MM 250MM 19/20kg




AIR BAG JACK

25CM

Minl13CM
Max30CM

Min Max

Model Capacity Height Height

Dia of Bag | N/G Weight

HR-2B 3 Ton 110MM 300MM 250MM 18/19kg
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Max400M!
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AIR BAG JACK

Model

Capacity

Min Height

Max Height

Dia of Bag

N/G Weight

HR-5T

5Ton

150MM

400MM

330MM

26.5/28kg
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3TON Hydraulic Floor Jack
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CAPACITY
vinHEIGHT EEI
maxHEIGHT  EETE
VST 30/28KGS |
PACKAGE SIZE

FLOOR JACK
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3TON Double Pump Hydraulic Floor Jack
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CAPACITY
MIN.HEIGHT 127MM
MAX_HEIGHT
G/N.WEIGHT 33/31KGS
LTIl 650x375x210MM




FLOOR JACK
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3TON Double Pump Low Down Hydraulic Floor Jack
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e CAPACITY 3TON
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(JPIBT-1SHBETFFIR )

Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

EEE 3
ERSE 0.8-1.2Mpa
BRIEEE 195mm
EFHEE 300mm

ho € T 40mm 75mm
T{EEAH 31.2Mpa

i &H 31kg

Capactity 35T

Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
Minimum height  195mm

Lift 300mm
Extension height 40mm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

Net weight 31kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack
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50T
0.8-1.2Mpa
195mm
310mm
40mm 75mm

31.2Mpa

S2ka

Capactity 507

Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
Minimum height 195mm

Lift 310mm
Extension height  40mm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

Net weight 52kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack
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50/25T
0.8-1.2Mpa
165mm
330mm
40mm 75mm
31.2Mpa
48kg

Capactity 50/25T
Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
Minimum height 165mm

Lift 330mm
Extension height 40mm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

Net weight 48kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

EE

ERSE
kA
EitsE

hn

1 T

IiEEA
:

-

50/251
0.8-1.2Mpa
195mm

420mm

40mm 75mm
31.2Mpa
52kg
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Capactity 50/25T
0.8-1.2Mpa

Minimum height 195mm

Air pressure

Lift 420mm
Extension height 40mm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

Net weight 52kg
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Minimum height

40mm 75mm Extension height

Rated pressure

(JPBOT-25 HMETRTA )

Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

80/407
0.8-1.2Mpa
195mm
370mm
40mm 75mm
31.2Mpa
462kg
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(JPBOT-25#BEFFTE )
Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

Minimum height

40mm  75mm  Extension height

Rated pressure



(JPBOT-25 HBETFFTH )

Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

i W @ s0/407
FHESE 0.8-1.2Mpa
BE&HE 225mm
AW 460mm

i ¥ T 40mm 75mm
THEEA 31.2Mpa

A W 85kg

Capactity 807407

Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
Minimum height  225mm

Lift 460mm
Extension height 40mm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

Net weight 85kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

BOf40T
0.8-1.2Mpa
210mm
410mm

40mm  75mm
31.2Mpa

80kg

Capactity 80/40T
Alr pressure 0.8-1,2Mpa
Minimum height  210mm

Lift 410mm
Extension height 40rmm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

MNet weight 80kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

3k AR mistake bid

#2 f i 100/507
{EFSE 08-1.2Mpa
E(E&E 195mm
EFHBAE 370mm

M i€ W 40mm  75mm
I{EEHR 31.2Mpa

e

W 85kg

Capactity

Air pressure
Minimum height
Lift

Extension height
Rated pressure
Net weight

1007507

0,8-1.2Mpa

195mm

370mm

40mm 75mm

31.2Mpa
85kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack
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B #F The country is labeled with

1004507
0.8-1.2Mpa
195mm
370mm
40mm  75mm
31.2Mpa

95kg

Capactity 1004507

Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
Minimum height  195mm

Lift 370mm
Extension height 40mm 75mm
Rated pressure  31.2Mpa

Net weight 95kg
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Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack Pneumatic Hydraulic Jack

3E #F mistoke bid E ¥R The country is lobeled with

i W & 100/507 Capactity 100/50T
#ESE 08-1.2Mpa  Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
BIEEE 195mm Minimum height  195mm
EHEE 370mm Lift 370mm
B0 4 T 40mm 75mm  Extension height 40mm 75mm

£ ® & 100/501 Capactity 100/507
ASE 0.8-1.2Mpa Air pressure 0.8-1.2Mpa
MBESE 195mm Minimum height 195mm
RFABE 370mm Lift 370mm
o4& W 40mm  75mm  Extension height 40mm 75mm
IHEED 31.2Mpa Rated pressure  31.2Mpa
B W 105kg Netwsight  105kg B E 1i5kg

Bl

IfEEH 31.2Mpa Rated pressure  31.2Mpa
Met weight 115kg
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BOTTLE JACK

Model Capacity Min.H Lifting.H. Adjust.H. Max.H. N.W. Qty/Ctn Measurement 20'Container
({ton) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (pcs) (cm) (pes)
SD0301 2 148 80 50 278 2.1 22 | Color Box 10 52x22x15.8 10000
SD0302 3 158 90 50 298 23 24 | Color Box 10 52x22.5x17 9160
SD0303 5 180 10 60 350 33 | 17.5 | Color Box 5 58x13x19 6280
SD0304 8 185 10 60 355 3.6 19 | Color Box 5 62x14x19.5 5780
SD0305 10 195 120 60 380 5 26 | Color Box L3 63x14.5%20.5 4230
SD0306 12 200 125 60 385 55 23 | Color Box 4 54x14.5x21 3820
SDo307 150116 210 145 60 405 6.5 27 | Color Box 4 58x15.5%22 3250
SD0308 20 235 135 60 430 8 17 | Color Box 2 33x18x24.5 2580
SD0309 32 255 150 60 460 11.5 | 24 | ColorBox 2 34x18.5%26.5 1830
SD0310 32 255 150 ! 405 10.8 | 22.6 | Color Box 2 34x18.5%26.5 1940
50 225 120 60 405 185 | 19.5 Carton 1 20.5x18x23.5 1120
50 255 150 60 465 19.5 | 20.5 Carton 1 20.5x18x%26.5 1070
50 255 150 ! 405 19 20 Carton 1 20.5x18x26.5 1100

Model
2t 150 | 285 | 285 85 0 23 1s 48 21 3243 &9 88 20
3t 170 | 285 | 335 | 115 50 23 16 438 1 348 70 88 2.2
4t 170 | 285 | 335 | 115
5t 170 | 280 | 335 | 110 55 28 19 &0 21 355 79 91 29
6t 180 | 205 | 345 | 115 28 [ 20 70 | 25 [ 355 | 88 | @3 [ 3.3
8t 180 | 300 | 360 | 120
10t 195 [ 315 | 375 [ 120
12t | 195 | 320 [ 385 | 125
16t 210 | 345 | 405 [ 135

21 | 48| 79 88 | 2.5
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38 25 76 35 | 500 [ %4 [ 100 ( 47
36 | 500 [ 104 | 116 | 5.2
43 29 95 40 | 500 ( 108 | 116 | 6.2
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48 32 (107 | 43 | 595 122 | 144 | BB

32t 255 | 425 | 480 | 170 51 36 [ 112 | 46 | 595 | 140 | 163 | 11.9
50t 245 | 390 ¥ 145 85 Fé 158 | B84 | 600 | 210 | 172 | 25.9
100t [ 335 | 515 / 180 | / 119 | / 230 | 116 | 600 | 240 | 269 | 68
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2 Ton Jack Stand

HM2141B

on With Foot Pad

HM2141B

3 Ton No Foot Pad

HM3141B

HM3141B

& Ton No Foot Pad

3 Ton With Safety Pin

6 Ton With Safety Pin

HM3141 HME141

JACK STAND

& Ton With Foot Pad

Robot Welding Straight
and Nice Weld Seam

2 Ton Standard

Carton Size

Spec Packing | Qty/Ctn Ctn Size G W, /W,

2 Ton |Color Box 6Box | 62 5x38, 5x36.5em | 28/27kg

3 Ton |Color Box| 6Box | 66x41.5x34. 5cm | 31/30kg

HME141B

6 Ton |Color Box 3Box TTx31x44cm 31/30kg

HM1241B

3 Ton Standard

[T]

3 Ton Heavy Duty

Color Box Size

Color Box for 2 Ton | 20x1.85x35¢m

Color Box for 3 Ton | 21.5x20x33cm

Color Box for 6 Ton | 29.5x25x42. Hem

Color Options: @ e @ @ @



JACK CATALOGUE

http://hbzhonghaolian.en.alibaba.com
TEL +8613398646742
lily.liu@zhonghaolian.com



